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Padlock 

Cadenas a chiffres 

Modelo 

3 -20 

3 -25 

3 -30 

3 -35 

3 -40 

3 -45 

3 -50 

3 -60 

G) 

F 

A(mm) 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

60 

0D E 

 �ח@
SPAIN 

DOBLE CIERRE 

 .ו

B (mm) C (mm) 0D (mm) E (mm) 

20 24 3.5 10 

25 27 4 14 

28 33 5 15.5 

33 41 5 19 

33 41 6 22 

38 50 7 25 

41 50 8 27 

42.5 60 9.5 32 
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